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Pos. Quantity

Spare part No

ART. NO 13-8934-11

Descri ption Kit Notes
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.. 13-8934-11
1132-0160- 01
9699- 0026- 02
9727-3641-22
1132-0394- 01
9599- 0035- 02
1132-0352-01
1132-0176-01
1132-0161-01
9954- 3619- 16
9954- 3651- 16
1132-0110-01
1132-0173-01
1132-0175-01
1132-0154-01
9743-3521- 32
1132-0386- 01
1132-0622-01
1811-0625-01
9988- 3545-12
1132-0145-01
1132-0403-01
1132-0356- 01
1132-0350- 01
1132-0172-01
1811-0143-01
1132-0243-01
9699- 0029- 02
1132-0174-01
1132-0351-01
1811-0126-01
1132-0353-01
1132-0140-01
1132-0120-01
1132-0424-01
1132-0402-01
1132- 0405-01
1132-0348-01
1132-0349-01
1132-0389-01
1132-0003-01
1132-0399-01
1132-0357-01
1132-0338-01
1132-0395-01
1132-0396- 01
1132-0397-01
1132-0398-01
9899- 3532-12
9899- 3622- 16
9727-3541-22
1132-0690- 01
1811-0755-01
1132-0138-01
1132-0425-01
1132-0401-01
1132-0452-01
1132-0526- 01
1811-0138-01
1811-0191-01
9699- 0028- 02
1132-0527-01

Back packer assy
G ass hopper
Fl at washer

Nut

H nge pl ate
Split pin
Bag hol der
Support rod
Back pl ate
Screw
Screw

Pop rivet
Engagenent bracket
Cabl e

Eye bol t

Nut

Lift handl e
Drive pin
Handl e r
Screw

Handl e grip
Spring

El bow support
Frame support
Ret ai ner | atch
Rol | pin

N\

Spring 72
Fl at gh\e(;
Cabl e | ,r//a’i;;ﬂ(et
Hi nge - ate
Pl ai/n /washer

ver lock

er,

Pop rivet
Hopper cover
W ndow
Pop rivet
Hitch plate-R H
Hitch plate-L. H
Hi tch support
Hitch pin
Chut e
Grass gui de
Hopper el bow
Mower bl ade- L. H.
Mower bl ade- R H.
Rear baffle
Front baffle
Screw
Screw
Nut
Screw
Screw
Arm
Suppor t
Screen
Angl e bracket
Seal
Screw
Nut
Fl at washer
Seal



